

United Locally to Fight Fraud Globally

## 2020 Houston Area CFE of the Year Award - Nomination Form

**Note:** This award is open to all Houston Area CFEs. The award highlights the lifeime achievements of the CFE that has made a significant impact in our Houston ACFE chapter, or the Greater Houston area community or Fraud. All significant contributions will be considered.

Name of Nominee:			
Address:			
	County:		
Email Address of Nom	inee:		
Daytime Phone: (	_) extension		
f nominating a team, pr	rovide the names of team members: _		
		-	
Agency/Organizatio			
	on of the Nominee:		
	on of the Nominee:		
Address:	on of the Nominee:		
Address: City:	on of the Nominee:	State: TEXAS	
Address: City: Name of nominator:	on of the Nominee:	State: TEXAS	
Address: City: Name of nominator: Email Address of nomi	on of the Nominee:	State: TEXAS 	



Houston Area ACFE Chapter P.O. Box 22853 Houston, Texas 77227-2853 www.HoustonACFE.org

## www.houstonacfe.org

Is the nominee a current CFE? \_\_\_\_\_

Please provide the details of nominee's significant actions and describe the impact made in the fight against fraud of the nominee's lifetime. Document the nominee's determination, perseverance and commitment that contributed to their story. Please include articles or news links to verify any information when possible or a reference to corroborate the impact of the nominee's contribution to the fight against fraud. Be sure the significance of the contribution or actions are documented (dollar amount, number of folks impacted and how, societal losses – financial or otherwise).

Note: A separate document of investigation details can be submitted.

www.houstonacfe.org

\_\_\_\_\_

Accuracy of nomination details verified by:



Houston Area ACFE Chapter P.O. Box 22853 Houston, Texas 77227-2853 www.HoustonACFE.org

Printed Name:	
Signature:	
Date:	
Daytime phone:	
Relationship to Nominee:	
Accuracy of nomination detail	s verified by:
Accuracy of nomination detail Printed Name:	s verified by:
-	s verified by:
Printed Name:	s verified by:
Printed Name: Signature:	s verified by:

NOTE:

Email the completed form to:

## DKirtland@Sparkenergy.com

Completed application forms are due November 30, 2020!

www.houstonacfe.org